Participant Directory

Dr James Aird

Prof David Alexander

Dr Almudena Alonso-Herrero
Miss Adlyka Annuar

Ms Mojegan Azadi

Prof Amy Barger

Prof Peter Barthel

Dr Franz Bauer

Mr Emmanuel Bernhard
Miss Patricia Bessiere
Prof Andrew Blain

Mr Marvin Blank

Dr Frederic Bournaud
Prof Richard Bower

Mr Christopher Carroll
Miss Claire Cashmore
Mr Chien-Ting Chen

Dr Ana Chies Santos

Dr Laure Ciesla

Dr Luis Colina

Prof Francoise Combes
Dr Scott Croom

Dr Richard Davies

Dr Colin DeGraf

Dr Agnese Del Moro
Prof Christine Done

Dr Yohan Dubois

Dr Alastair Edge

Dr Lulu Fan

Dr Nikolaos Fanidakis
Dr Emanuele Paolo Farina
Dr Robert Feldmann

Dr Bradley Frank

Dr Michele Fumagalli
Miss Michelle Furlong
Dr Jared Gabor

Dr Poshak Gandhi

Prof Jenny Greene

Mrs Gulay Gurkan Uygun
Dr Kevin Hainline

Ms Elise Hampton

Dr Christopher Harrison
Dr Evanthia Hatziminaoglou
Prof Ryan Hickox

Dr Michaela Hirschmann
Dr Bernd Husemann

Ms Mackenzie Jones

Dr Stephanie Juneau
Prof Dale Kocevski

Dr Cedric Lacey

Dr Claire Lackner

Durham University

Durham University

Instituto de Fisica de Cantabria
Durham University

UC San Diego

University of Wisconsin
Kapteyn Institute, Groningen

Pontificia Universidad Catolica de Chile

University of Sheffield
University of Sheffield
University of Leicester
University of Kiel

CEA Saclay

Durham University
Dartmouth College
University of Leicester
Dartmouth College
University of Nottingham
University of Crete

CSIC

Observatoire de Paris
University of Sydney

MPE

Hebrew University of Jerusalem
Durham University
Durham University

IAP

Durham University
Chalmers University of Technology
MPIA

MPIA

University of Califorina, Berkeley
ASTRON

Durham University
Durham University
CEA-Saclay

Durham University
Princeton University
University of Hertfordshire
Dartmouth College
Australian National University
Durham University

ESO

Dartmouth College

IAP

ESO

Dartmouth College
CEA-Saclay

University of Kentucky
Durham University

Kavli IPMU

j.a.aird@durham.ac.uk
d.m.alexander@durham.ac.uk
aalonso@ifca.unican.es
n.a.b.ainul-annuar@durham.ac.uk
mazadi@physics.ucsd.edu
barger@astro.wisc.edu
pdb@astro.rug.nl
fbauer@astro.puc.cl
ebernhardi@sheffield.ac.uk
p-bessiere@sheffield.ac.uk
abs20@le.ac.uk
mblank@astrophysik.uni-kiel.de
frederic.bournaud @cea.fr
r.g.bower@durham.ac.uk
christopher.m.carroll.gr@dartmouth.edu
cre16@le.ac.uk
chienting@gmail.com
ana.chies_santos@nottingham.ac.uk
ciesla@physics.uoc.gr
colina@cab.inta-csic.es
francoise.combes@obspm.fr
scroom@physics.usyd.edu.au
davies@mpe.mpg.de
cdegraf@mail.huji.ac.il
agnese.del-moro@durham.ac.uk
chris.done@durham.ac.uk
dubois@iap.fr
alastair.edge@durham.ac.uk
flulu@chalmers.se
fanidakis@mpia-hd.mpg.de
emanuele.paolo.farina@gmail.com
feldmann@berkeley.edu
frank@astron.nl
michele.fumagalli@durham.ac.uk
michelle.furlong@durham.ac.uk
jgabor.astro@gmail.com
poshak.gandhi@durham.ac.uk
jgreene@astro.princeton.edu
g.gurkan-uygun@herts.ac.uk
kevin.n.hainline@dartmouth.edu
elise.hampton@anu.edu.au
c.m.harrison@durham.ac.uk
ehatzimi@eso.org
Ryan.C.Hickox@dartmouth.edu
mhirsch@oats.inaf.it
bhuseman@eso.org
mackenzie.l.jones.gr@dartmouth.edu
stephanie.juneau@cea.fr
kocevski@pa.uky.edu
cedric.lacey@durham.ac.uk
clairelackner@gmail.com



Participant Directory

Dr Stephanie LaMassa | Yale University
Mr George Lansbury | Durham University
Dr Matthew Lehnert | Institut d’Astrophysique de Paris
Miss Ming-Yi Lin | MPE/LMU
Dr Dieter Lutz | MPE
Dr Manuela Magliocchetti | IAPS-INAF
Dr Vincenzo Mainieri | ESO
Prof Alessandro Marconi | University of Florence
Dr Kenta Matsuoka | Seoul National University
Dr Beatriz Mingo | University of Leicester
Mrs Laura Morselli | Excellence Cluster Universe Garching
Dr James Mullaney | University of Sheffield
Dr Rick Newton | ICRAR
Dr Hector Oti-Floranes | IA-UNAM
Mr Pece Podigachoski | Kapteyn Institute, Groningen
Mr Yasir Rashed | University of Cologne
Dr Amy Reines | NRAO
Dr Chris Richardson | Elon University
Prof Brigitte Rocca-Volmerange | Institut d’Astrophysique de Paris
Miss Orianne Roos | CEA-Saclay
Dr David Rosario | MPE
Dr Manolis Rovilos | National Observatory Athens
Dr Amelie Saintonge | UCL
Mr Francesco Gabriele Saturni | ESO
Dr Andreas Schulze | Kavli IPMU
Mr Taro Shimizu | University of Maryland
Mr James Simpson | Durham University
Miss Flora Stanley | Durham University
Dr Mark Swinbank | Durham University
Prof Clive Tadhunter | University of Sheffield
Prof Robert Thacker | Saint Mary’s University
Prof Tom Theuns | Durham University
Prof Sylvain Veilleux | University of Maryland
Dr Cristian Vignali | Universita di Bologna
Dr Montserrat Villar Martin | Centro de Astrobiologia, Spain
Dr Carolin Villforth | University of St Andrews
Mr Fabio Vito | Universita di Bologna
Prof Martin Ward | Durham University
Miss Anna Katharina Weigel | ETH Zurich
Miss Sarah White | University of Oxford
Dr Vivienne Wild | University of St Andrews
Dr Belinda Wilkes | Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory
Prof Jong-Hak Woo | Seoul National University
Dr James Wurster | Monash University
Miss Anita Zanella | CEA-Saclay
Dr Kastytis Zubovas | CPST Vilnius

stephanie.lamassa@yale.edu
g.b.lansbury@durham.ac.uk
lehnert@iap.fr
acdo2002@gmail.com
lutz@mpe.mpg.de
manuela@iaps.inaf.it
vmainier@eso.org
alessandro.marconi@unifi.it
matsuoka@kusastro.kyoto-u.ac.jp
bmingo@extragalactic.info
laura.morselli@tum.de
j-mullaney@sheffield.ac.uk
richard.newton@icrar.org
otih@astrosen.unam.mx
podigachoski@astro.rug.nl
yasir@phi.uni-koeln.de
areines@nrao.edu
crichardson17@elon.edu
rocca@iap.fr
orianne.roos@cea.fr
rosario@mpe.mpg.de
erovilos@noa.gr
a.saintonge@ucl.ac.uk
fsaturni@eso.org
andreas.schulze@ipmu.jp
tshimizu@astro.umd.edu
j-m.simpson@durham.ac.uk
flora.stanley@durham.ac.uk
a.m.swinbank@durham.ac.uk
c.tadhunter@sheffield.ac.uk
thacker@ap.smu.ca
tom.theuns@durham.ac.uk
Veilleux@astro.umd.edu
cristian.vignali@unibo.it
villarmm@cab.inta-csic.es
cv21@st-andrews.ac.uk
fabio.vito@unibo.it
m.ward@durham.ac.uk
anna.weigel @phys.ethz.ch
sarah.white@astro.ox.ac.uk
vw8@st-andrews.ac.uk
bwilkes@cfa.harvard.edu
woo@astro.snu.ac.kr
james.wurster@monash.edu
anita.zanella@cea.fr
kastytis.zubovas@ftme.lt



